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Kansallinen 25 ja 125 tikkaa 3.2.2018 Turku

Jarj. TurTi
25 tikkaa

Lampinen Juha
Tammi Aimo
Makinen Mauno
Blomberg Mika
Miettinen Martti
Leskinen Veikko

Into Juhani
Niininen Markku
Heikkonen Valto
Nayska Keijo
Tuominen Ari
Passila Antti
Valtonen Kari
Ahola Kalevi
Kuivalainen Pekka
Kolhi Erkki
Blomberg Pertti
Sorvali Antero
Savolainen Juhani
Vaskela Jari

Ketokoski Jukka
Niinikoski Pekka
Holsa Kari
Lindholm Sture
Kotaniemi Simo
Paasimaa Simo
Ovaska Risto
Hulkkonen Jukka
Nieminen Raimo

10. Luototie Eino

TurTi
TurTi
VaaTi
TurTi
LamTi
VaaTi

FST
HuVe
HyvTi
MU
UkinT
MU
TurTi
LamTi
TurTi
TurTi
TurTi
LamTi
KLT
HuVe

SaTi
FST
KLT
SaTi
AsikT
LamTi
HyvTi
MST
SiTi
LamTi

39
34
36
38
37
36

42
42
39
38
35
40
39
34
36
36
37
35
31
31

38
42
38
36
33
29

34
28
37

42
40
35
40
38
38

37
26
40
41
38
27
32
35
36
33
36
33
37
32

36
42
23
39
40
37
32
37
25
25

paivitetty 3.2.2018 klo 18

48
42
43
40
37
28

36
41
30
39
39
38
32
37
32
40
29
35
31
39

40
28
39
36
32
36
34
31
33
31

35
39
36
34
45
33

43
42
40
38
34
41
35
37
36
38
37
34
35
32

45
37
40
35
39
34
34
29
39
22

46
36
39
35
28
40

36
39
37
29
39
39
43
38
35
26
34
34
36
34

38
31
37
31
32
40
35
34
38
18

210
191
189
187
185
175

194

190

186

185 3x10
185 2x10
185 1x10
181 3x10
181 2x10
175

173 2x10
173 5x9
171

170

168

197
180
177 2x10
177 1x10
176 2x10
176 1x10
171
165
163
133
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1.
2.
3.

Hannula Oiva
Rekikoski Matias
Kauti Kari
Siekkinen Toivo
Haikonen Hannu
Virtanen llkka
Huhti Martti
Uusi-Kolli Heikki
Blomberg Sami
Kinnunen Jorma
Mantyla Veikko

. Jarventausta Jari
. Jarvinen Risto

Haapanen Arvi
Harmaaho Hannu

Friman llona
Aaltonen Enni
Alho Virpi

Uitto Eeva
Maattanen Tiina

Blomberg Aino
Luostarinen Pirjo-Riitta
Luotolinna Eija

Heino Mervi

Méaki Laura

Jokinen Onni
Siik Samu
Myrskyranta Eemu

Joukkuetulokset

Miehet

1. TurTi
Blomberg Mika
Tammi Aimo

Lampinen Juha
Kuivalainen Pekka

LamTi
Miettinen Martti
Ahola Kalevi
Sorvali Antero
Paasimaa Simo

Naiset

1.

TurTi

Friman llona
Luostarinen Pirjo.Riitta
Blomberg Aino

HST
TurTi
FST
TurTi
FST
KLT
TurTi
MU
TurTi
MST
FST
Y-ST
HuVe
FST
MU

TurTi
AsikT
HST
AsikT
HST

TurTi
TurTi
ukinT
FST
MU

LamTi
HST
FST

763
187
191
210
175

713
185
181
171
176

559
197
178
184

27
36
39
36
31
36
37
34
28
32
17
34
29
27
23

41
42
29
28
33

38
31
37
38
20

39
22
19

34
36
36
35
30
32
35
25
26
24
36
28
33
26

47
38
40
37
40

41
32
33
29
35

31
26
19

42
38
26
39
42
31
29
28
39
22
33
33
28
30

36
37
38
36
38

38
41
35
29
33

32
24
13

39
30
36
33
34
33
37
32
34
37
29
23
24
28

35
36
38
39
38

35
43
30
35
20

35
17
22

33
33
35
29
33
36
28
41
27
35
33
30
30
32

38
42
39
42
32

32
31
36
32

35
28
12

175
173
172 3x10
172 1x10
170
168
166
160
154
150
148 3x10
148 6x9
144
143
38

197
195
184
182
181

184
178
171
163
116

172
117
85
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Kansallinen 125 tikkaa 3.2.2018 Turku

Jarj. TurTi

Tammi Aimo
Leskinen Veikko
Lampinen Juha
Makinen Mauno
Blomberg Mika
Miettinen Martti

Vaskela Jari
Nayska Keijo

Into Juhani
Valtonen Kari
Heikkonen Valto
Kuivalainen Pekka
Kolhi Erkki
Niininen Markku
Ahola Kalevi
Passila Antti
Savolainen Juhani
Sorvali Antero
Blomberg Pertti
Tuominen Ari

Lindholm Sture
Hulkkonen Jukka
Nieminen Raimo
Paasimaa Simo
Ovaska Risto
Ketokoski Jukka
Kotaniemi Simo
Holsa Kari
Luototie Eino

TurTi
VaaTi
TurTi
VaaTi
TurTi
LamTi

HuVe
MU
FST
TurTi
HyvTi
TurTi
TurTi
HuVe
LamTi
MU
KLT
LamTi
TurTi
UkinT

SaTi
MST
SiTi
LamTi
HyvTi
SaTi
AsikT
KLT
LamTi

199
178
212
196
190
199

186
191
197
183
198
191
197
182
190
182
170
165
167
178

187
169
177
191
175
157
177
161
164

201
196
189
177
199
193

189
194
193
184
186
185
191
198
180
186
177
186
175
169

191
189
184
179
170
175
182
161
109

209
198
186
205
191
188

206
188
187
200
184
186
190
188
195
187
194
190
174
168

200
189
195
175
169
178
148
160
140

198
209
207
188
182
193

192
201
186
195
185
195
188
188
184
179
184
183
193
167

181
192
159
166
172
170
173
182
118

207
203
188
203
207
189

200
195
203
186
191
187
175
183
189
197
196
184
183
198

191
174
185
175
173
169
154
164
144

1014
984
982
969
969
962

973
969
966
948
944
944
941
939
938
931
921
908
892
880

950
913
900
886
859
849
834
828
675

1x46
2x44

1x45
2x43
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1.
2.
3.

Hannula Oiva
Huhti Martti
Jarventausta Jari
Haikonen Hannu
Rekikoski Matias
Siekkinen Toivo
Blomberg Sami
Virtanen llkka
Uusi-Kolli Heikki
Mantyla Veikko
Kinnunen Jorma
Kauti Kari
Haapanen Arvi
Jarvinen Risto
Harmaaho Hannu

Friman llona
Alho Virpi

Uitto Eeva
Aaltonen Enni
Maattanen Tiina

Luostarinen Pirjo-Riitta
Blomberg Aino
Luotolinna Eija

Heino Mervi

Méaki Laura

Jokinen Onni
Siik Samu
Myrskyranta Eemu

Joukkuetulokset

Miehet

1. TurTi
Blomberg Mika
Tammi Aimo

Lampinen Juha
Kuivalainen Pekka

LamTi
Miettinen Martti
Ahola Kalevi
Sorvali Antero
Paasimaa Simo

Naiset

1.

TurTi

Friman llona
Luostarinen Pirjo-Riitta
Blomberg Aino

HST
TurTi
Y-ST
FST
TurTi
TurTi
TurTi
KLT
MU
FST
MST
FST
FST
HuVe
MU

TurTi
HST
AsIikT
AsikT
HST

TurTi
TurTi
ukinT
FST
MU

LamTi
HST
FST

792
190
199
212
191

745
199
190
165
191

533
196
185
152

162
177
172
172
162
160
163
165
186
145
144
133
135
131

79

196
190
192
168
168

185
152
191
162
103

158
92
99

183
164
174
160
184
166
167
149
163
161
156
138
119
125
113

198
189
190
193
184

168
169
175
158
105

160
117
95

182
177
150
177
166
184
171
175
165
155
135
166
136
133
117

194
202
195
200
172

191
160
148
174
117

176
129
81

176
172
186
175
168
163
165
177
167
166
167
144
123
125

38

208
202
197
193
183

152
165
157
173
100

157
128
79

187
185
183
178
178
176
172
170
153
158
140
154
138
115

42

193
201
196
169
179

168
177
152
154

83

140
96
119

890
875
865
862
858
849
838
836
834
785
742
735
651
629
389

989
984
970
923
886

864
823
823
821
508

791
562
473

2x41
1x41



